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- L++ .NEWHOME -
Under construction,” contemporary brick home on 10
acres with a natural back drop of pine forest. Rellable
builder, your choice of accessories. $139.500.
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® PINEVIEW ESTATES o

Pine View Estates, a mini community with ideal commuting located just Y
mile west of Brock Road on County Road 1A at Coppins Corners. 32 ex-
clusive homes reflecting ageless design, exciting interlors and custom
features included in better bullt homes. Homes designated with today’s
lifestyle in mind. Homes that are built to last and tc pass on to the next
BN ST e R _ generation. Come and see these exciting plans and choose yours today. 7

, iy ﬂ S plans to choose from all on approx. V2 acre lots. $75,900 - $110,000.
3 bdrm. brick raised bungatow. Features living room : . : :
with natural stone & brick fireplace, large kitchen with

walkout. to balcony, rec room with fireplace and
walkout, workshop. Priced tosell at $80,900. Ross Gallo.

- Quality construction at affordable prices, -built by Sunridge Homes Inc.
Featuring approximately 2 acre lots. Choose from & atiractive models,
varying in price and size. Choice of accessories. HUDAC warranty. Minutes
from Uxbridge in the hamlet of Leaskdale. Worthwhile inspecting.

$71,900 - $80,900.

Rt

o

r .. =3
e 3}\*':‘;3"{“#

i i T

-
P F o o & R & 4 S @
—_—

e . Lol ke L

- STOUEEVILLE . "ULTRA MODERN

| Bycamid desionsd Nocnd “on (45 98 ACRES: o "~ *STOUFFVILLE e et Hhd e Ty R e
TOWN g , o RS, : HMER'S LAKE
; acres ollin ' i ATES W
Builder’s home, Custom bulit 4 Home G:E;,u;e; ;g": n:;thwpr:::;;_ Custom built bungalow on 10 < Just 3 miles north of Stoufiville & e MES:'E oI o SEH o L =T
level home on dead end street, famrhr' room with Hreﬁia'ce. & acres. 4 bdrms.. den, huge. Yares Jeam small_ ;u_bdiﬂslm. = '1.' g Ctrl_'l!'-_f'l-_lc il : hdrm.‘b_lm.gal_ﬂi-r £ Laere o l
Huge Kitchen, large bedrooms, daylight roof. 3 bdrms., 2 baths & . . Solid 3 bdrm. main house and 5 (. approx. Va2 acre lot, spacious 4 . small pénd and guest cabin, Just "
professionally landscaped fot, Just ~ J€CKS: PLUS_3 bdrm. moblle  Panelled rec room with fireplace & S 2 _ . room guest house. Main barn with - bdrms., with master ensvite, huge ~  jisteq at $51,900. Vikkl LeDez.
listed at $78.500. Lynda Hughes.- . stall barn complete with tack room i GRACIOUSANDSPACIOUS T shed & implement shed, heated main floor laundry, impressive l
: & bachelor apt. All this & much 3137,900. Kevin McWhinnie. Brick split level home on 1'% acres with mature bush, 4 ' : A " foyer with spiral i : - 1
more located § miles north of i - ‘bdrms.. den, rec room with fireplace, balcony, beautiful téu?nsfr;ut with otfice and 3 pc. , -foy i spiral staircase and PRIVACY PLUS !
Stouffville. Asking $425,000. Nels : .- . lot. Just listed at $96,500. Vikki LeDez. _ _n‘z :;tmﬂﬂsﬁsf:“é;ff* farmor .  ceramic tiles. $105,000. Judy. .. .68 acre hobby farm north of Ux. |
L] -1 [ = " i g I
Houston. _ | | . : ' _, . - Popovich,, "bridge. Century 2 storey brick’

; ﬁj&ﬁéﬁ?ﬁ ,_ L heme, country kitchen, large-
BEi — e '

" *  master bedroom, tireplace L

: living room. Relax. on our deck
overlooking . countryside. Asking
399,300, Barbara Sproule. - -
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SUMMER RETREAT | o Sl TROUT &L et - UNDER CONSTRUCTION ,
ith ace (halE R B e - : - 5T ool ' Turn of the century designed home 10ACRES L [
2 bdrm. coftage with access to A - 36 acres total, 10 acre pond, 2000 Century brick building across 55 ek BOAE o ol heth . . E

' lijk: Hm?:f* Lﬂlri"-“’ﬂ IM:%;?T" " Uxbridge, 5 bdrm. brick-home, '~ 33 fl. home, 3 bdrms., walkouts, o from Rolling Hills ‘Golf Club. 3 : = t altres__ rl:n!;., - 'rm'1 T " - Uxbridge, gently rolling land, :

: itchen with appliances rate ’ . . ’ : B T X : iving quarterson - .central vacuum, intercom, tennis .- : e : N
dining room, - pantry. . spiral good barnwith extras. Nearly new - Sunken family room’ with stone : ~ MUST BE SEEN o e tidufm:-mpllus? % 3 room cHuPty 3D %80, Boin-with, 107 bo .OPProx. 2:acres of ‘bush. Owner! ¢
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